INPUT RECTIFIER DIODE
TO-220 FULLPAK
1
Preliminary Data Sheet  I2142  rev. A  03/99
SAFEIR  Series
10ETS..FP
VF <  1.1V @ 10A
IFSM =  200A

Device Code
1 52 43
Ordering Information Table
1 - Current Rating
2 - Circuit Configuration:
E = Single Diode
3 - Package:
T = TO-220AC
4 - Type of Silicon:
S = Standard Recovery Rectifier
5 - Voltage code: Code x 100 = VRRM
6 - TO-220 FULLPAK
08 = 800V
12 = 1200V
16 = 1600V
1
CATHODE ANODE
3
2